CITY OF NEW PORT RICHEY, FLORIDA
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Gray Areas To Be Filled In By Contractor

Bid No. 21-001 Date 10/26/2021 Payment Number Final 4

Application Period From September 30, 2021 To QOctober 26, 2021

Project Name 2020 Seawall Repair - Jasmin Park

Account Number

Owner: City of New Port Richey Phone No. 727-841-4536

Engineer: Stroud Engineering Consultants, Inc. Phone No. 352-642-4412

Contractor:; SC Signature Corp. Phone No. 727-842-5163

Contract Data Change Orders

Bids Received 10/30/2020 No. 1 Date  10/29/2021 Time Amount _$ (6,267.00)

Contract Start Date 4/12/2021 No. Date Time Amount

Notice to Proceed: 4/12/2021 No. Date Time Amount

Calendar Days for Completion 150 No. Date Time Amount

QOriginal Completion Date 9/9/2021 No. Date Time Amount

Days Extension to Date 0

New Completion date Summary of Project Status

Qriginal Contract Amount $ 347,400.00 Total Work Completed $ 341,133.00

Adjustments to Date $ (6,267.00)  Material Stored on Site $

Revised Contract Amount $ 341,133.00 Total Earned to Date $ 341,133.00

Percentage Complete ($) 98.20% Less Retainage 0% $ B

Percentage Complete (Time) 131.33% Balance $ 341,133.00

Percentage Complete (Work) 98.20% Less Previous Payments $ 162,070.00
IAmount Due this Period $ 179,063.00 |

CERTIFICATION OF CONTRACTOR

According to the best of knowledge and belief, | certify that this is a true and correct statement of work performed and materials delivered for the
applications period stated above. | further certify that the Contractor has good title for all materials delivered under this Application for Payment,
and there are no vendor liens, or other liens or rights to liens against this project, and that all previous payment requests received under this
Contract have been applied to discharge in full all of the Contractor's obligations reflected in prior Applications for Payment, and that hourly
wages paid to all employees on this project for the period of this Application are in accordance with the requirements of the Contract Documents.

Submitted for Payment:

§C %/
/ 5

Recommended for Payment:

(Design Professional)

/4
Vi [ By:
/ (Sjgnature) PQE (Signature)
Name: P(/ Z) Name:
(Pyint or type}) {Print or type)
Date: / (% / / 37) 27 Date:
Recommended for Payment: Approved for Payrpent' /
Gity of New Port Richey Ag/of New Port Rm
(Project Manager) A 3/ ” /
By: X ) By: / - e
(Slgnature) ’ 4 hd 7 (Signature)
Name: Sean Howard Name: Robert Rivera
(Print or type) (Print or type)
Date: | ) Z/ Date: MZ /)CQ 4
' 7 /

Page 1



00°€EL'LPE $ %86 00°EES0LL $ 00°009°021 $ 00°00%' 2 $ SNWNTOD 40 1S0D W10L
| 00'05€ $ %00} 00°0S€ $ Joou - $ 00°0S€ ¢ | 00°0gE 3 $1 [ piepiQ plRId| €2
00289 $ %001 00289 o0l E $ 00°289'% $ | o0ze9% $ s I cepiopRd|  zz
0040251 $ %004 00'%0Z'51 $ ool T $ 00'70L'SL $ [ dov0iGL $ s 1 ziepopied] 1e
 002¢8'8 ¢ | ool 00Zre'e $J oo - $ 00°Zv8's $ foozve's $ s 004 Liepio pieid| 02
- $ %0 - $ - B $ 00y $ |ooLLy $ $1 00t | ___ Joumo Aq pamoije yiom e1)x3 Joj acuemoly| 61
00°008°L $ %00} 00008} $ {00t - $ 00°008'L $ | 00°008'L $ g1 00°L AemBues) pue yaoq Bunsi3 jesey g orowsy| 8l
00008 3§ %001 00008 $ [oov - $ 00008 $ Jo0'00z'L $ v3 00’y (onewied |eqes) wied obeqaed 4] /)
00°000°0Z $ %008 00°000°02 g | oo's - $ 00000+ $ [oo 000’y $ v3 00’1 1epan pex weumos pas| o1
| 00°000°8 [ %001 00°000'8 s |oooor " $ 00°000'8 $ [oooe $ AS 00°00¥ = pogeneg gl si |
R %0 oy $ - $ 00°00¥'S $ Joo 008'L $ NL 00t (Buiry yoya) deydiy suoig 14| v
| 00002 § %001 00°005°2z $|oozz E $ 0000522 ¢ |eceee $ va o0/ salquiessy sjoH deom 194] €1
| - s % | - E - $ 000067 $ Joo002 $ AS 00°Z sawini4 pug suouo) 34| ¢l
00°05+'22 $ %22l 00'0S¥'2L B $ | 00202 = 3 00°005'65 $ Joo0se $ AS 00°0LL (391U} Q) MEMBPIS S)IOU0T) |94 1
- 0, . - "~ N . T, . h— v i -
[3 %0 [3 $ 00°00S'vZ $ [00°002 $ AS 005 R ————
0000012 § | " woor | - § 000007 § |[000E 0000072 $ [00GoZ § A3 0008 (3deg rem) slenuodigd] 6 |
00°00S'b2 $ %001 - $ 00°00S'vz $ [ oo'se 00°005'bZ $ 00’002 $ AD Q0'SE (Bupedjem)@erouog ppd] 2
00veL 92 $ %001 B $ 00 ¥EL9L $ | oo'do0’y 00'7ELDL $ [s161 $ 48 00°000% lid J98US HUIA i
000002 $ %001 000SZ'G $ ] ooost 000’} g | 0008 000002  §|oose $ AS 00002 apesbang pezieqels 1g4| 9
009918z $ %00k |- $ 0099182 $ o007 00991'82 $ [ooroot’sz 3 1 00°) Budesio pue uogowsq ag| ¢
Joo.om (X2 [ %001 00'620°L $]szo 00'520°€ [ K] 00001t $ |o0'00L'y $ $1 00'4 oyjel] Jo soueuSIUEN]l ¥
00°005'8 $ %001 00'S2LZ $szo Q0'SLE'D 3 EX) 000098 $ Joooos'e $ s [ uopIodjold jejuswuonaug| €
00005 K %00} | 00'GE} $|5eo 00'SZV'y $|szo 0000s's  § |oooo0g's $ $1 00'L InoAe T ' ABAING LONONASLOD z
| 00'005'9 $ %00+ 00629’} $|szo 00°S28% $|sz0 000059 $ | oo0os'e $ s 00} uopezZjiqowweq / UOREZIIGON S b
1S051VIOL | s1edwos % 1S00 viol INVNO 1500 V101 INVID D —— [Watrdo Isoo tmn .mﬂms_ INVNO V108N HUM Hova ‘sNoLonazd]  -ON
OLEIND ANV SWALI ¥30HO JONVHD "'SWIALI LOVYELINOD 1611 Wall
3.1va Ol a3131dW0D HINOW SiH1 a3131dINOD ATSNOIATEd 3131dW0OD 1IOVHINOD NOILJI¥OS3q,
1202 ‘92 12000 oL 1Z0Z '0E18qURI3S WOM4 AOIM3d HOL 1a0-te "ONTOHd HINMO
vIeUlY  "ON NOLLYOITddV INIWAV 207101810 'ON TO¥d ONI

INIWAVd SSTUD0Ud HO4 ALVINILST
ied ulwser - neday |[BMeBaS 0202

VARIO 14 "ATHDIY LHOd M3N 40 ALID



-3

SUIAUO FONVHI HO4 SNWNTOD LSOD 40 V10l

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

'
o B P B A B B e ©

|
n

%0

%0

‘%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

'
©| 83| | & B B 3] P B A &

%0

\
|
|
L

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

|
t
1
|
|

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

|

e&yaeamwmwwwmwﬁwmwwww‘wwwmwmwm

%0

%0

%0

.
wwa}wwwwwwwaww’ww

%0

|
i

'

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

G\ao

%0

Qco

G\cc

%0

'
R R B A

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

'
»| ol »le

%0

i
¢

'
P € ] B R A R B R R

%0

LB B Al B B e B B B e

'
&

%0

Qoo Cc|oo|C/lOo|O|0|C|OO|0CI0|O|0I0|0 Q0000|0000 C|0|o]o|Oo

(suoonpaq/SUoIHPPY JORJIUOY P UMOPYEAIF 2IUBMO|[Y)

1803 vioL

a9 duto] 9,

1802 violL

a)e|dwon 9,

1S0D V101 21314W0D %

W3all
40 1802 V10l

‘SYan
40 LINN

1NVNO

31vq 0L a3131dW0D

HLNOW SIHL G3.131dWQJ

ATSNOIAIYd 03137dWOD

1IVHINOD

Tvl018ns HUAM HOVY3 ‘SNOILONA3a
aNV SW3I.11 ¥30¥0 IONVHD 'SW3LI LOVHLNOD 1SN
NOILLdI¥OS3a

W3l

120z '9Z 48qo100

¥ leulq

oL

HHARARRASRE . IN0Yd AOIM3d HO4

'ON NOILVYIITddY ANJWAVD

SYIAYO FONVHDI LIVHLNOD - INFWAVd SSIHO0Ud HO4 ALVYINILST

AFHOIY LHOd M3N 40 ALID

jaed ulwser - yeday |[emeas 9zZoZ

L00-t2

¢0-71-018L0

“ON "TO¥d ¥3INMO

‘ON 'TO¥d ON3



- $ - $ - $ - 3 ‘SIVLOL
- $] - $ 0 - g 000 0 - 3 00'0 0 - s - $ 0
- $| - $ 0 - $ 000 0 - $ 000 0 - g - $ 0
- $) - $ 0 - $ 00°0 a - $ 000 0 - 3! - 8 0
- s - 3 i - $ oo 0 - H 000 0 - $| - $ 0
- $ N $ 0 - $ 000 0 - $ 000 Q - $ - $ 0
- $| - $ 0 - $ 000 0 - $ 000 ] - $1 - $ 0
- s| - $ 0 - $ 00°0 0 - $ 000 0 - g = $ 0
- s - [3 0 - $ 000 0 - $ 000 0 - s - $ 0
- s - 3 0 - $ 000 0 - $ 000 0 - | - 3 o
- s - $ 0 - $ 00'0 0 - $ 000 0 - sl - $ 0
- ${ - $ 0 - $ 000 0 - $ 000 0 - $] - $ 0
- sl - $ 0 - $ 00°0 0 - $ 000 0 - R $ 0
- sl - $ 0 - $ 00'0 0 - $ 000 0 - $) - $ 0
- sl - $ 0 - $ 000 0 - $ 000 0 - s - $ [}
- $ - $ 0 - $ 000 0 - $ 000 ] - $ - 3 0
- $| - $ 0 - 3 000 a - $ 000 0 - sl - 3 [}
- s| - $ 0 - 3 000 0 - S 000 0 - s - $ 0
- s - $ 0 - $ 000 0 - $ 00°0 0 - s - $ 0
- g - 3 0 - $ 000 0 - 3 000 0 - s - $ 0
- s - $ 0 - $ 000 0 - $ 000 0 - $| - $ 0
- $| - $ 0 - $ 000 0 - $ 000 0 - ${ - $ 0
- $1 - $ 0 - 3 000 [} - $ 00’0 0 - s - $ 0
- $1 - $ 0 - 3 000 0 - 3 000 [Q - s| - 8§ 0
- $ - $ 0 - $ 000 0 - $ 000 0 - 3 N $ 0
o | we' | e | ggl [ eweno | ISR | | o | Sror | | e ([TTTITIINININ
aorad aordad aomy3ad aoiyad S — ‘ON
SiHL IVIMILYIN A3HOLS 40 INTWA (+) | SIHL INIAITEA TYINALY 40 INTVA (+) SIHL I TIVLSNIIVINALYA 40 3NTYA () | LSV TYIHALYIN d3HOLS 40 3INTYA SOIOANI/ WAL

'SINIWWOD "di0) aimeubis 08 ‘HOL1IVHLNOD

14 40 14 JOVd 1202 ‘9z 1290300 ‘ONIANT AOId3d o4 A LE] “ON 183N03Y AVd

L2/9z/01L d3Hvd3dd 31va 100-L2 “ON 123roud MHed ulwser - eday lemess 0202 1103roud

31IS NO Q3018 STIVINILYIN

AdHOI LY0d M3N 40 ALID
jied uiuser - sjeday |jlemeas 0Z0zZ




